
Cataldi Park 0.0 0.0 0 0 Water, restroom at Cataldi Park.

R Cataldi Dr 0.1 0.0 0 0

R Morrill Ave @ T 1.1 0.1 30 0

L Berryessa Rd 0.1 1.2 0 30

R Summerheights Dr 0.2 1.3 10 30

R Summerdale Dr @ T 0.2 1.5 10 40

L Penitencia Creek Rd @ T 2.6 1.6 290 50 Continue into Alum Rock Park.

R Alum Rock Ave @ T 0.9 4.2 50 340 Uphill through gate.

L Miguelita Rd 1.0 5.1 230 390

L Mt Hamilton Rd @ T 17.2 6.1 3,930 620

R Lick Observatory road 0.3 23.3 80 4,550

U Lick Observatory 0.3 23.6 0 4,630 Water, restroom at Lick Observatory.

L Mt Hamilton Rd @ T 4.9 23.9 0 4,630

R Kincaid Rd 3.5 28.8 180 4,630

X Isabel Creek Bridge 2.6 32.3 780 4,810

U Kincaid Rd @ gate 2.6 34.9 230 5,590

X Isabel Creek Bridge 3.5 37.5 950 5,820

R Mt Hamilton Rd @ T 13.3 41.0 460 6,770

L Alum Rock Ave @ T 0.3 54.3 0 7,230

R McKee Rd 0.5 54.6 10 7,230

R Toyon Ave 0.9 55.1 20 7,240

L Penitencia Creek Rd @ T 0.5 56.0 0 7,260

R Piedmont Rd 0.7 56.5 0 7,260

R Sierra Rd 5.7 57.2 1,910 7,260

S (L) Felter Rd 4.2 62.9 0 9,170

S (L) Calaveras Rd 3.1 67.1 0 9,170 Water, restroom at Ed Levin Park.

L S Park Victoria Dr 1.4 70.2 50 9,170

S Morrill Ave @ Landess Ave 1.0 71.6 10 9,220

R Cataldi Dr 0.1 72.6 0 9,230

L Cataldi Park 0.0 72.7 0 9,230 Water, restroom at Cataldi Park.
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